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HARKEN Points 2016-2017
Port Dalrymple Yacht Club

Preliminary Results

Div 1 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet
Div 1

Div 1

Boat SailNo

Big 1250
Buttons
Lawless 28

HelmName TCF R1
John Hepher 0.790 0.0
DNC
Steve 0.780 0.0 DNF
McElwee
Div 2 Fleet

R2 R3

R4
0.0
DNC
25.0

R5
25.0

0.0
DNC

R6 Total

25.0 50.0

20.0 45.0

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet

Div2 Next Question

Div 2

Div 2

Div 2

Div 2

Div 2

Div 2

Div 2

Boat

Eppopotamus
This Way Up
Too Many
Buttons

Trick Cyclist
Shrinkedge

Hot Dog

Supernova

Rank

Rank

R2 R3

TCF
0.790

TCF
0.790

SailNo HelmName TCF R1
9 Kevin Lloyd 0.775 0.0
DNC
3057 Ray Boon 0.670 0.0
DNC
88 Ron 0.660 0.0
Shepherd DNC
52 John Hepher 0.670 0.0
DNC
3227 Richard 0.653 0.0
Strong DNC
148 Andrew 0.760 0.0
Jones DNC
5 Ross 0.755 0.0
Edmunds DNC
18 Jack Wells 0.765 0.0
DNC
R1 - Div 1 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName
Div1 Big Buttons 1250  John Hepher
Div1 Lawless 28 Steve McElwee 0.780
R2 - Div 1 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName
Div1 Big Buttons 1250  John Hepher
Div1 Lawless 28 Steve McElwee 0.780

R4
250

0.0
DNC
0.0
DNC

20.0

0.0
DNC

0.0
DNC
0.0
DNC
0.0
DNC

Place
DNC
DNF

Place

R5
25.0

16.0
20.0

0.0
DNC
0.0
DNC
0.0
DNC
0.0
DNC
0.0
DNC

Points
0.0
0.0

Points

R6
25.0

20.0
16.0

0.0
DNC
13.0

0.0
DNC
0.0
DNC
0.0
DNC

Total
75.0

36.0

36.0

20.0

13.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Nett
50.0

45.0

Nett
75.0

36.0

36.0

20.0

13.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



Rank Fleet Boat

Div
Div

Rank Fleet Boat

1
2

Rank

Rank

Div1 Lawless

R3 - Div 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName TCF Place Points

1 BigButtons 1250  John Hepher 0.790

1 Lawless

28 Steve McElwee 0.780

R4 - Div 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName TCF Start Elapsed Corrected Points

28

Div1 Big Buttons 1250

Fleet Boat

SailNo

Div1 Big Buttons 1250

Div1 Lawless

Fleet Boat

Div1 Big Buttons 1250

Div1 Lawless

Rank Fleet
1 Div 2
1 Div 2
1 Div 2
1 Div 2
1 Div 2
1 Div 2
1 Div 2
1 Div 2

Steve McElwee 0.780 13:00 2:12:39

John Hepher 0.790

RS - Div 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
HelmName TCF Start
John Hepher 0.790 12:00:00

28 Steve McElwee 0.780
R6 - Div 1 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo HelmName TCF Start
John Hepher 0.790 13.39
28 Steve McElwee 0.780 13:39:00
R1 - Div 2 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat SailNo  HelmName
Next Question 9 Kevin Lloyd
Eppopotamus 3057 Ray Boon
This Way Up 88 Ron Shepherd
Too Many Buttons 52 John Hepher
Trick Cyclist 3227  Richard Strong
Shrinkedge 148 Andrew Jones
Hot Dog 5 Ross Edmunds
Supernova 18 Jack Wells
R2 - Div 2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

DNC

Elapsed Corrected

1:22:15

DNC

Elapsed Corrected

2.09.47

2:30:49

TCF
0.775
0.670
0.660
0.670
0.653
0.760
0.755
0.765

Place Points

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

1:

43:28

1:04:59

1.42.32
1:57:38

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

25.0
0.0

Points
25.0
0.0

Points
25.0
20.0



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo  HelmName TCF Place Points

Div2 Next Question 9 Kevin Lloyd 0.775
Div2 Eppopotamus 3057 Ray Boon 0.670
Div2 This Way Up 88 Ron Shepherd 0.660
Div2 Too Many Buttons 52 John Hepher 0.670
Div2 Trick Cyclist 3227  Richard Strong 0.653
Div2 Shrinkedge 148 Andrew Jones  0.760
Div2 Hot Dog 5 Ross Edmunds 0.755
Div2 Supernova 18 Jack Wells 0.765
R3 - Div 2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName TCF Place Points
Div2 Next Question 9 Kevin Lloyd 0.775
Div2 Eppopotamus 3057 Ray Boon 0.670
Div2 This Way Up 88 Ron Shepherd 0.660
Div2 Too Many Buttons 52 John Hepher  0.670
Div2 Trick Cyclist 3227  Richard Strong 0.653
Div2 Shrinkedge 148 Andrew Jones 0.760
Div2 Hot Dog 5 Ross Edmunds 0.755
Div2 Supernova 18 Jack Wells 0.765
R4 - Div 2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName TCF Start Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Div2 Next Question 9 Kevin Lloyd 0.775 12:40 1:50:13 1:25:25 25.0

2 Div2 Too Many Buttons 52 John Hepher 0.670 12:40 2:09:05 1:26:29 20.0

3 Div2 Eppopotamus 3057 Ray Boon 0.670 DNC 0.0

3 Div2 This Way Up 88 Ron Shepherd 0.660 DNC 0.0

3 Div2 Trick Cyclist 3227 Richard Strong 0.653 DNC 0.0

3 Div2 Shrinkedge 148 Andrew Jones  0.760 DNC 0.0

3 Div2 Hot Dog 5 Ross Edmunds 0.755 DNC 0.0

3 Div2 Supernova 18 Jack Wells 0.765 DNC 0.0

R5 - Div 2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName TCF Start Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Div2 Next Question 9 Kevin Lloyd 0.775 12:00:00 1:15:54 0:58:49 25.0
2 Div2 This Way Up 88 Ron Shepherd 0.660 12:00:00 1:32:05 1:00:47 20.0

3 Div2 Eppopotamus 3057 Ray Boon 0.670 12:00:00 1:31:04 1:01:01 16.0
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Fleet
Div 2

Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2

Fleet
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2

Boat
Too Many Buttons

Trick Cyclist
Shrinkedge
Hot Dog

Supernova

Boat
Next Question
Eppopotamus
This Way Up
Trick Cyclist
Too Many Buttons
Shrinkedge
Hot Dog

Supernova

SailNo HelmName TCF

52

John Hepher 0.670

3227 Richard Strong 0.653

148 Andrew Jones 0.760

5
18

Ross Edmunds 0.755
Jack Wells 0.765

R6 - Div 2 Fleet

Start
12.00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName TCF

9 Kevin Lloyd 0.775
3057 Ray Boon 0.670
88 Ron Shepherd 0.660

3227 Richard Strong 0.653

John Hepher 0.670

148 Andrew Jones 0.760

Ross Edmunds 0.755
Jack Wells 0.765

Start
13:39:00
13:39:00
13:39:00
13:39:00
13.39

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0

www.sailwave.com

Elapsed Corrected Points

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
2:15:46
2:40:54
2:44:39
2:57:00
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Corrected
1:45:13
1:47:48
1:48:40
1:55:35

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Points
25.0
20.0
16.0
13.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



